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Mr. Joshua Edmonds Administrative 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu Permanent
Mr. Dale Ensor Faculty 5055 Densor@tntech.edu Permanent
Mr. Kevin Vedder Administrative 5132 kvedder@tntech.edu Permanent
Dir. Tony Nelson Administrative 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Chester Goad Administrative 5091 cgoad@tntech.edu Permanent
Mr. Harold Hildebrand Administrative hhildebrand@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Karen Lykins Administrative 5056 klykins@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Sid Bundy Faculty 5024 sbundy@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Robert DeCheske Administrative 5041 rdecheske@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Joseph Asante Faculty 5062 jasante@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Aeric Gunnels Faculty 5035 agunnels@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Leann Taylor (Chair) Faculty 5042 fltaylor@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Bruce Greene Administrative 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Jennifer Taylor (Interim) Administrative 5036 jennifertaylor@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Brent Carter Administrative 5041 blcarter@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Kevin Goodwin Academic Support 5003 kgoodwin@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Troy Dickens Support 5041 tdickens@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Mark Davis Academic Support 5015 mwdavis@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Katie Williams Administrative 5156 kwilliams@tntech.edu 2022

Ms. Claire Myers Student cmmyers42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Katie Hall Student khall42@tntech.edu 2022

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Chuck Roberts
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt
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